
IFSC Europe - Continental Cup (Speed) - Innsbruck (AUT) 2024

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

20.2.2026 5:471 / 3

Men Qualification 1/8 QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G # Z-G # Z-G # Z-G #

1 22 KNAPP Lukas 1997 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 5.476 5.414 5.414 (3) 5.435 (2) 5.453 (2) 5.454 (2) 5.483 (1)

2 45 PAVLENKO Kostiantyn 1998 UKR 5.523 5.516 5.516 (8) 5.460 (5) 6.359 (5) 5.362 (1) 5.825 (2)

3 35 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii 2004 UKR 6.799 5.384 5.384 (2) 5.268 (1) 5.303 (1) 7.861 (4) 5.209 (3)

4 51 RIVAS DOMÍNGUEZ Alejandro 2001 ESP 5.434 5.642 5.434 (5) 5.470 (6) 6.950 (6) 5.495 (3) FALL (4)

5 41 BOGESCHDORFER Lawrence 2002 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 5.789 7.598 5.789 (16) 5.452 (4) 9.359 (8)

6 52 MENGUAL Max 2005 FRA 5.628 5.723 5.628 (11) 6.938 (12) 5.494 (3)

7 23 LEHMANN Paco 2007 FRA 5.767 5.657 5.657 (13) 5.593 (8) 7.975 (7)

8 53 GOODALL Andrew 2005 GBR 5.615 6.172 5.615 (10) 7.529 (13) 5.692 (4)

9 21 AMON Kevin 2004 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 5.594 5.281 5.281 (1) 6.404 (11)

10 31 TKACH Yaroslav 2001 UKR 5.432 7.008 5.432 (4) 5.980 (10)

11 36 GÓMEZ BARRIOS Miguel 1998 ESP 5.691 5.735 5.691 (14) 5.445 (3)

12 49 ROBBIATI Luca 2003 ITA 5.470 5.537 5.470 (6) 12.406 (15)

13 42 RONTINI Marco 2005 ITA 5.733 5.934 5.733 (15) 5.475 (7)

14 40 UMLAUF Aodhan 2007 GER 5.501 5.761 5.501 (7) 8.229 (14)

15 37 BRUYNS Joshua 2003 RSA 5.595 5.734 5.595 (9) 5.608 (9)

16 46 UTERGA FLAMARIQUE Unax 2003 ESP 5.650 5.780 5.650 (12) FALL (16)

17 44 ANDRIN Zedler 2007 GER 5.830 5.824 5.824 (17)

18 33 ZEDLER Dorian 2002 GER 6.112 5.927 5.927 (18)

19 47 GARNIER Marceau 2001 FRA 6.025 5.949 5.949 (19)

20 30 SZALECKI Oskar 2006 POL 5.993 7.782 5.993 (20)

21 32 GIORGIANNI Alessandro 2004 ITA 6.027 6.179 6.027 (21)

22 27 EGIDI Adriano 2001 ITA FALL 6.035 6.035 (22)

23 38 STUMMREITER Vincent 2006 DAV Landshut GER 6.123 6.207 6.123 (23)

24 34 FALL Matthew 2002 GBR 8.538 6.143 6.143 (24)

25 39 PLANGGER Tobias 2001 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 6.214 8.134 6.214 (25)

26 29 BERGMANN Alexander 2007 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 6.321 7.567 6.321 (26)

27 48 TURNER Luke 2003 GBR 9.387 6.370 6.370 (27)

28 26 WINDISCHER Lukas 2007 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 10.048 6.511 6.511 (28)

29 24 BARTON Hayden 2003 AUS 6.600 8.389 6.600 (29)

30 50 UNTERBERGER Elias 2008 ÖAV Hall in Tirol TIR AUT 8.581 7.173 7.173 (30)

31 25 WAGNER Maximilian 2008 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 7.308 FALL 7.308 (31)
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32 43 MOZOLEVYCH Denys 2005 UKR FALL FALL FALL (32)

33 28 VRZAL Vojtech 2003 CZE FS 0.000 FS (33)
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Women Qualification 1/8 QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-G # Z-G # Z-G # Z-G #

1 2 ROMERO PÉREZ Leslie Adriana 1998 ESP 7.508 FALL 4.920 (3) 7.290 (2) 7.253 (1) 7.410 (1) 7.198 (1)

2 4 TKACHOVA Daria 2005 UKR 7.470 7.359 32.120 (1) 7.494 (3) 7.383 (2) 7.482 (2) 10.888 (2)

3 8 STROCCHI Sara 2008 ITA 8.133 7.878 5.960 (7) 7.874 (8) 7.992 (5) 7.759 (3) 7.598 (3)

4 3 SZWED Maria 2004 POL 8.248 7.648 3.970 (4) 7.580 (4) 7.646 (3) FALL (4) 8.424 (4)

5 10 MARTÍNEZ VIDAL Carla 2002 ESP 10.053 7.398 6.140 (2) 7.287 (1) FALL (7)

6 5 KOCH Julia 2000 GER 7.922 7.771 12.010 (5) 7.890 (9) 7.765 (4)

7 1 PISCOPO Erica 2003 ITA 8.113 7.906 7.560 (8) 7.771 (5) 8.095 (6)

8 7 FIORIO Agnese 2006 ITA 7.803 9.882 (6) 7.776 (6) FALL (7)

9 16 THOMAS Nele 2007 GER 7.930 8.056 6.880 (9) 7.861 (7)

10 14 HORIELOVA Kseniia 2007 UKR 8.185 8.204 (11) 8.091 (10)

11 17 BUROVA Oksana 2004 UKR 9.012 8.156 (10) 8.121 (11)

12 9 RUÍZ DE ARGANDOÑA OTANO Leire 1999 ESP 9.562 8.523 (13) 8.159 (12)

13 6 TULCHYNSKA Sofiia 2004 UKR 8.342 8.405 5.940 (12) 8.231 (13)

14 12 NAGL Johanna 2007 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 8.592 9.305 3:14.10 (15) 8.248 (14)

15 15 SCHMIDT Mona 2006 GER 8.590 8.650 (14) 8.584 (15)

16 13 GLOMB Emma 2007 GER 8.954 10.343 13.910 (16) 8.668 (16)

17 11 MRAZOVA Lucie 2006 CZE 9.247 11.936 1:12.92 (17)




